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Positive Today: 308 

 
Recovered Today: 164 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 1495 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 13.73% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.60% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 97340  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 92084 (94.60%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 3472 (3.57%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 289 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1935  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2843  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 1431755  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 26 40 67242 18 4669 71905 0 

Bageshwar 62 63 36920 1 2107 39023 6 

Chamoli 38 19 50482 3 3266 53746 0 

Champawat 33 111 63194 1 1930 65121 0 

Dehradun 750 506 393443 177 35881 429189 73 

Haridwar 374 180 316469 32 13527 329966 33 

Nainital 266 238 97444 34 11979 109353 21 

Pauri Garhwal 273 236 101539 12 5361 106893 10 

Pithoragarh 30 34 43625 2 2597 46210 0 

Rudraprayag 124 28 28701 1 2741 31442 5 

Tehri Garhwal 166 130 42066 4 2497 44556 8 

US Nagar 582 193 145303 7 9005 154284 29 

Uttarkashi 119 157 45327 16 1780 47105 14 

Total 2843 1935 1431755 308 97340 1528793 199 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4669 4195 62 4 408 

Bageshwar 2107 2003 8 0 96 

Chamoli 3266 3134 20 3 109 

Champawat 1930 1899 10 1 20 

Dehradun 35881 34391 902 183 405 

Haridwar 13527 13177 85 27 238 

Nainital 11979 11657 238 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5361 4333 37 19 972 

Pithoragarh 2597 2444 6 4 143 

Rudraprayag 2741 2595 13 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2497 2046 26 7 418 

U.S. Nagar 9005 8636 67 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1780 1574 21 5 180 

Total 97340 92084 1495 289 3472 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

29 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       1082 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          41465 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9077779 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8618722 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1122661 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19761 13370 29301 23800 384371 358564 6024 6034 9959 9765 59124 183 1358 

Bageshwar 10204 8062 14142 13227 186407 173175 2515 2521 2323 2403 40107 16 1554 

Chamoli 15162 13549 19732 19116 275313 271927 3988 4024 6494 6640 65945 25 1980 

Champawat 10822 8461 13521 12999 185008 173923 2256 2318 7588 7535 30359 52 688 

Dehradun 67368 44057 103020 81155 1581952 1490186 37248 36737 30673 31335 248779 1296 9985 

Haridwar 73930 37266 83830 53758 1521299 1467604 17790 17642 48483 48488 168623 631 7138 

Nainital 42576 27712 53433 42183 759659 741754 14196 14010 20119 20245 103394 168 3850 

Pauri 22661 17620 32728 31034 455990 439205 7924 7946 7107 7200 88321 81 3136 

Pithoragarh 16224 12328 23773 20997 328154 320238 4097 4115 8322 8418 40611 63 1149 

Rudraprayag 8863 6538 12623 11128 174487 160964 2466 2456 2692 2714 30445 34 1187 

Tehri 23512 21402 31328 29926 401527 369751 6254 6317 4930 5052 79401 376 2301 

US Nagar 62443 53407 93526 90771 1361049 1393249 12505 12629 34805 34075 121658 152 2745 

Uttarkashi 13420 10206 18297 16767 237140 228123 3463 3488 5002 5113 45894 37 1280 

Total 386946 273978 529254 446861 7852356 7588663 120726 120237 188497 188983 1122661 3114 38351 

 


